
 

2024 School Fees 

 
School fees for the year are set at a family rate and are used to cover the day to day running of the school. An account for school fees 
will be sent out at the commencement of each Term. 
 
A secondary Fee (Curriculum Levy & Camp, Sports, Excursion Levy) is charged per pupil depending on Grade level. This money covers 
most other school expenses for the child including stationary, sports, camps, excursion, gym programs, laptops, etc. 
 
The preferred method for payment of School Fees is via DIRECT DEBIT. However, payments may be made at the school office at your 
convenience throughout the year by CREDIT CARD OR CASH or you may pay directly into the school account by EFT, should Direct 
Debit not be a viable option for your family. 
 
It is proven that DIRECT DEBIT is the most efficient way to manage your school fees. Please find attached a DIRECT DEBIT REQUEST 
form. 
 

2024 FEE STRUCTURE 
 

School Fee:     $1330 per family 
Further Costs (per student): 
Curriculum Levy:     
 Foundation-Year 4 $ 470 per student 
 Year 5-6   $ 570 per student 
Student & I.T. Levy    
 Year 5-6   $ 260 per student 
Sports/Excursion (CSE) Levy 

Foundation-Year 4 $ 155 per student  
Year 5-6   $ 210 per student 

School Camps 
Years 3-4  $ 150 per student  
Year 5-6   $ 250 per student  

 
Examples of Direct Deposit (“DD”) weekly/fortnightly/monthly 

Examples of Direct Deposit with Healthcare Card deductions (“DDHC”) – form attached to be complete.  
                  

Number of 
Students per 
family 

Total 
School 
Fees/Levies 

Weekly DD over 
50 weeks 
(rounded to 
nearest $) 

Weekly DDHC 
with CSEF deduct 
$150 per student 
 

F/nightly DDHC 
over 25 f/nights 
(rounded to  
nearest $)  
 

F/nightly DD with 
CSEF deduct 
$150 per student 

Monthly DD over 
11 months 
(rounded to 
nearest $) 

1 student 
Yr 5-6 (senior) 
Yr 3-4 (middle) 
Yr P-2 (junior) 

 
$2620 
$2105 
$1955 

 
$55.00 
$42.00 
$40.00 

 
$50.00 
$40.00 
$37.00 

 
$105.00 
$85.00 
$85.00 

 
$100.00 
$79.00 
$79.00 

 
$238.00 
$192.00 
$192.00 

2 students 
1 Junior 1 Middle 

 
$2730 

 
$55.00 

 
$52.00 

 
$110.00 

 
$104.00 

 
$249.00 

2 students 
1 Junior 1 Senior 

 
$3245 

 
$65.00 

 
$62.00 

 
$130.00 

 
$124.00 

 
$300.00 

2 students 
1 Middle 1 Senior 

 
$3395 

 
$68.00 

 
$65.00 

 
$136.00 

 
$130.00 

 
$310.00 

3 students 
1 Junior 2 Middle 

 
$3505 

 
$70.00 

 
$67.00 

 
$140.00 

 
$135.00 

 
$320.00 

3 students 
1 in Junior 
1 in Middle 
1 in Senior 

 
$3910 

 
$79.00 

 
$76.00 

 
$158.00 

 
$150.00 

 
$356.00 

 
BUS ELIGIBILITY If you live more than 4.8km from the nearest appropriate non-government school. Information and application forms are available at our school office. 
These buses are Government run and the Heathcote Primary School co-ordinates the buses and determines who may or may not travel on the bus. 


