Holy Rosary Heathcote



2024 School Fees

School fees for the year are set at a family rate and are used to cover the day to day running of the school. An account for school fees will be sent out at the commencement of each Term.

A secondary Fee (Curriculum Levy & Camp, Sports, Excursion Levy) is charged per pupil depending on Grade level. This money covers most other school expenses for the child including stationary, sports, camps, excursion, gym programs, laptops, etc.

The preferred method for payment of School Fees is via **DIRECT DEBIT**. However, payments may be made at the school office at your convenience throughout the year by **CREDIT CARD OR CASH** or you may pay directly into the school account by **EFT**, should Direct Debit not be a viable option for your family.

It is proven that DIRECT DEBIT is the most efficient way to manage your school fees. Please find attached a DIRECT DEBIT REQUEST form.

2024 FEE STRUCTURE

School Fee: \$1330 per family

Further Costs (per student):

Curriculum Levy:

Foundation-Year 4 \$ 470 per student Year 5-6 \$ 570 per student

Student & I.T. Levy

Year 5-6 \$ 260 per student

Sports/Excursion (CSE) Levy

Foundation-Year 4 \$ 155 per student Year 5-6 \$ 210 per student

School Camps

Years 3-4 \$ 150 per student Year 5-6 \$ 250 per student

Examples of Direct Deposit ("DD") weekly/fortnightly/monthly Examples of Direct Deposit with Healthcare Card deductions ("DDHC") – form attached to be complete.

Number of Students per family	Total School Fees/Levies	Weekly DD over 50 weeks (rounded to nearest \$)	Weekly DDHC with CSEF deduct \$150 per student	F/nightly DDHC over 25 f/nights (rounded to nearest \$)	F/nightly DD with CSEF deduct \$150 per student	Monthly DD over 11 months (rounded to nearest \$)
1 student Yr 5-6 (senior) Yr 3-4 (middle)	\$2620 \$2105	\$55.00 \$42.00	\$50.00 \$40.00	\$105.00 \$85.00	\$100.00 \$79.00	\$238.00 \$192.00
Yr P-2 <mark>(junior)</mark>	\$1955	\$40.00	\$37.00	\$85.00	\$79.00	\$192.00
2 students 1 Junior 1 Middle	\$2730	\$55.00	\$52.00	\$110.00	\$104.00	\$249.00
2 students 1 Junior 1 Senior	\$3245	\$65.00	\$62.00	\$130.00	\$124.00	\$300.00
2 students 1 Middle 1 Senior	\$3395	\$68.00	\$65.00	\$136.00	\$130.00	\$310.00
3 students 1 Junior 2 Middle	\$3505	\$70.00	\$67.00	\$140.00	\$135.00	\$320.00
3 students 1 in Junior 1 in Middle 1 in Senior	\$3910	\$79.00	\$76.00	\$158.00	\$150.00	\$356.00

BUS ELIGIBILITY If you live more than 4.8km from the nearest appropriate non-government school. Information and application forms are available at our school office. These buses are Government run and the Heathcote Primary School co-ordinates the buses and determines who may or may not travel on the bus.